
Saturday & Sunday | Effective January 18-19, February 1-2 & 15-16, & March 8-9, 2025 

Inbound to Boston AM PM PM 

ZONE STATION 

Bikes Allowed 

SATURDAY TRAIN #
 
SUNDAY TRAIN # 

7
 

7
 
7
 

6
 

5
 
4
 

3
 

2
 

2
 
2
 

2
 

1
 
1
 

1
 

1A
 
1A
 

1A
 

5:20
 

5:25
 
5:33 

5:44 

-
 

-
 

6:07 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
- 

6:36 

f5:51 
f5:56 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

1200
 
2200 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

5:47 

5:57 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1:00
 

- 
1:13 

1:20 

1:26 
1:30 

1:34 

1:40 
1:45 

2:15 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

1:02 

1:12 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1:30 

-
 
1:43 

1:50 

1:56 
2:00 

2:04 

2:10 
2:15 

2:45 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

2:00 

-
 
2:13 

2:20 

2:26 
2:30 

2:34 

2:40 
2:45 

3:15 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

3:00 

-
 
3:13 

3:20 

3:26 
3:30 

3:34 

3:40 
3:45 

4:15 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

3:02 

3:12 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1208
 
2208 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

2:35
 

2:40
 
2:48 

2:59
 

-
 

-
 

3:22 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

3:51
 

f3:06 
f3:11 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

3:29 

3:39 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

3:30 

-
 
3:43 

3:50 

3:56 
4:00 

4:04 

4:10 
4:15 

4:45 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

4:00 

-
 
4:13 

4:20 

4:26 
4:30 

4:34 

4:40 
4:45 

5:15 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

4:30 

-
 
4:43 

4:50 

4:56 
5:00 

5:04 

5:10 
5:15 

5:45 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

5:00 

-
 
5:26 

5:30 

5:35 
5:38 

5:41 

5:45 
5:51 

6:00 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

1210
 
2210 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

5:02 

5:12 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

4:35
 

4:40
 
4:48 

4:59 

-
 

-
 

5:22 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

5:51 

f5:06 
f5:11 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

5:29 

5:39 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

5:30 

-
 
5:43 

5:50 

5:56 
6:00 

6:04 

6:10 
6:15 

6:45 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

6:00 

-
 
6:11 

6:17 

6:23 
6:25 

6:30 

6:35 
6:40 

7:05 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

6:30 

-
 
6:41 

6:47 

6:53 
6:55 

7:00 

7:05 
7:10 

7:35 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

7:00 

-
 
7:09 

7:15 

7:20 
7:22 

7:26 

7:30 
7:34 

8:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

7:02 

7:12 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1212
 
2212 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

6:35
 

6:40
 
6:48 

6:59 

-
 

-
 

7:22 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

7:51 

f7:06 
f7:11 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

7:30 

-
 
7:39 

7:45 

7:50 
7:52 

7:56 

8:00 
8:04 

8:30 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:00 

-
 
8:09 

8:15 

8:20 
8:22 

8:26 

8:30 
8:34 

9:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:29 

8:39 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:30 

-
 
8:39 

8:45 

8:50 
8:52 

8:56 

9:00 
9:04 

9:30 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

9:00 

-
 
9:09 

9:15 

9:20 
9:22 

9:26 

9:30 
9:34 

10:00 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

9:30 

-
 
9:39 

9:45 

9:50 
9:52 

9:56 

10:00 
10:04 

10:30 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

10:00 

-
 
10:08 

10:12 

10:16 
10:19 

10:21 

10:25 
10:28 

10:50 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

1214
 
2214 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

10:02 

10:12 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

9:35
 

9:40
 
9:48 

9:59 

10:06 
10:11 

-
 

-
 

10:22 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

10:51 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

10:30 

-
 
10:38 

10:42 

10:46 
10:49 

10:51 

10:55 
10:58 

11:20 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

11:44 

11:54 
- 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

9:00
 

- 
9:11 

9:17 

9:23 
9:26 

9:30 

9:35 
9:40 

10:05 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

9:14 

9:24 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

10:00
 

- 
10:26 

10:30 

10:35 
10:38 

10:41 

10:45 
10:51 

11:00 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

10:30 

-
 
10:41 

10:47 

10:53 
10:56 

11:00 

11:05 
11:10 

11:35 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

11:00 

-
 
11:13 

11:20 

11:26 
11:30 

11:34 

11:40 
11:45 

12:15 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

1204
 
2204 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

11:02 

11:12 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

10:35
 

10:40
 
10:48 

10:59 

-
 

-
 

11:22 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

11:51 

f11:06 
f11:11 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

11:30
 

- 
11:43 

11:50 

11:56 
12:00 

12:04 

12:10 
12:15 

12:45 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

12:00 

-
 
12:13 

12:20 

12:26 
12:30 

12:34 

12:40 
12:45 

1:15 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:00
 

- 
8:08 

8:12 

8:16 
8:19 

8:21 

8:25 
8:28 

8:50 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:30
 

- 
8:38 

8:42 

8:46 
8:49 

8:51 

8:55 
8:58 

9:20 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

7:00 

-
 
7:08 

7:12 

7:16 
7:19 

7:21 

7:25 
7:28 

7:50 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

7:14 

7:24
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

7:30
 

- 
7:38 

7:42 

7:46 
7:49 

7:51 

7:55 
7:58 

8:20 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:47 

8:57 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

1202
 
2202 

8:20
 

8:25
 
8:33 

8:44 

-
 

-
 

9:07 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

9:36 

f8:51 
f8:56 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

9:30
 

- 
9:52 

9:55 

9:59 
10:01 

10:04 

10:08 
10:13 

10:20 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

12:30
 

- 
12:43 

12:50 

12:56 
1:00 

1:04 

1:10 
1:15 

1:45 

1206
 
2206 

12:35
 

12:40
 
12:48 

12:59 

-
 

-
 

1:22 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

1:51 

f1:06 
f1:11 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1:29 

1:39
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

2:30 

-
 
2:43 

2:50 

2:56 
3:00 

3:04 

3:10 
3:15 

3:45 

RD-AW
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

11:29 

11:39 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

RD-NS
 
BUS 

RD-NS
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

6:00
 

- 
6:08 

6:12 

6:16 
6:19 

6:21 

6:25 
6:28 

6:50 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

6:30 

-
 
6:38 

6:42 

6:46 
6:49 

6:51 

6:55 
6:58 

7:20 

Haverhill 
Bradford (Bus Arrival Time)
 

Bradford (Train Departure Time)
 

Lawrence 

Andover 
Ballardvale 

North Wilmington 

Reading
 

Anderson/Woburn
 
Wakefield 

Greenwood 

Melrose Highlands 
Melrose/Cedar Park 

Wyoming Hill 
Oak Grove 
Malden Center 

North Station 

Weekend Shuttle Bus Schedule
 
Effective January 18-19, February 1-2 & 15-16, & March 8-9, 2025 

HAVERHILL LINE 

Saturday & Sunday | Effective January 18-19, February 1-2 & 15-16, & March 8-9, 2025 

Outbound to Haverhill AM PM PM 

ZONE STATION 

Bikes Allowed 

SATURDAY TRAIN #
 
SUNDAY TRAIN # 

1A
 

1A
 
1A
 

1
 

1
 
1
 

2
 

2
 

2
 
2
 

3
 

4
 
5
 

6
 

7
 
7
 

7 

7:00 

7:22 
7:25 

7:29 

7:32 
7:34 

7:38 

7:43 

-
 
7:50 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

6:12 
6:22 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

1:27 
1:37 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1:30 

1:55 
2:00 

2:05 

2:09 
2:12 

2:18 

2:24 

-
 
2:35 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

2:00 

2:25 
2:30 

2:35 

2:39 
2:42 

2:48 

2:54 

-
 
3:05 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

2:30 

2:55 
3:00 

3:05 

3:09 
3:12 

3:18 

3:24 

-
 
3:35 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

3:27
 
3:37
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

10:30 

10:56 
11:00 

11:05 

11:08 
11:11 

11:15 

11:21 

-
 
11:30 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

3:00 

3:25 
3:30 

3:35 

3:39 
3:42 

3:48 

3:54 

-
 
4:05 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

3:30 

3:43 
3:50 

3:56 

4:00 
4:04 

4:10 

4:15 

-
 
4:45 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1209
 
2209 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

3:30 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

 

3:49 
-
 

-
 

4:13 

4:31 

f4:01 
f4:06 

4:36
 

4:41 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

3:54 
4:04 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

4:00 

4:26 
4:30 

4:35 

4:38 
4:41 

4:45 

4:51 

-
 
5:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

- 

5:27 
5:37 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

4:30 

4:56 
5:00 

5:05 

5:08 
5:11 

5:15 

5:21 

-
 
5:30 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

 

5:00 

5:26 
5:30 

5:35 

5:38 
5:41 

5:45 

5:51 

-
 
6:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

1211
 
2211 

5:30 

5:56 
6:00 

6:05 

6:08 
6:11 

6:15 

6:21 

-
 
6:30 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

5:30 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

5:49 
-
 

-
 

6:13 

6:31 

f6:01 
f6:06 

6:36
 

6:41 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

5:54 
6:04 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

6:00 

6:26 
6:30 

6:35 

6:38 
6:41 

6:45 

6:51 

-
 
7:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

7:27 
7:37 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

6:30 

6:56 
7:00 

7:05 

7:08 
7:11 

7:15 

7:21 

-
 
7:30 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

7:00 

7:26 
7:30 

7:35 

7:38 
7:41 

7:45 

7:51 

-
 
8:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

7:30 

7:56 
8:00 

8:05 

8:08 
8:11 

8:15 

8:21 

-
 
8:30 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

1213
 
2213 

8:00 

8:26 
8:30 

8:35 

8:38 
8:41 

8:45 

8:51 

-
 
9:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

8:30 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

- 

8:49 
-
 

-
 

9:13 

9:31 

f9:01 
f9:06 

9:36
 

9:41 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

8:54 
9:04 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:30 

8:56 
9:00 

9:05 

9:08 
9:11 

9:15 

9:21 

-
 
9:30 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

9:00 

9:26 
9:30 

9:35 

9:38 
9:41 

9:45 

9:51 

-
 
10:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

9:30 

9:56 
10:00 

10:05 

10:08 
10:11 

10:15 

10:21 

-
 
10:30 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

10:00 

10:26 
10:30 

10:35 

10:38 
10:41 

10:45 

10:51 

-
 
11:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

10:27 
10:37 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

11:00 

11:22 
11:25 

11:29 

11:31 
11:34 

11:38 

11:43 

-
 
11:50 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

1215
 
2215 

11:30 

11:52 
11:55 

11:59 

12:01 
12:04 

12:08 

12:13 

-
 
12:20 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

11:45 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

12:04 
-
 

-
 

12:16 
12:21 

12:28 

12:46 
12:51
 
12:56 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

12:09 
12:19 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

9:30 

9:52 
9:55 

9:59 

10:01 
10:04 

10:08 

10:13 

-
 
10:20 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

- 

10:00 

10:26 
10:30 

10:35 

10:38 
10:41 

10:45 

10:51 

-
 
11:00 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

11:27
 
11:37
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

11:00 

11:13 
11:20 

11:26 

11:30 
11:34 

11:40 

11:45 

-
 
12:15 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

1205
 
2205 

11:30 

11:55 
12:00 

12:05 

12:09 
12:12 

12:18 

12:24 

-
 
12:35 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

11:30 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

- 

11:49
 
-
 

-
 

12:13 

12:31 

f12:01 
f12:06 

12:36
 

12:41 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

12:00 

12:25 
12:30 

12:35 

12:39 
12:42 

12:48 

12:54 

-
 
1:05 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

12:30 

12:55 
1:00 

1:05 

1:09 
1:12 

1:18 

1:24 

-
 
1:35 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

9:12
 
9:22
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

9:00 

9:22 
9:25 

9:29 

9:31 
9:34 

9:38 

9:43 

-
 
9:50 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

NS-RD
 
BUS 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

7:30 

7:52 
7:55 

7:59 

8:02 
8:04 

8:08 

8:13 

-
 
8:20 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

8:00 

8:22 
8:25 

8:29 

8:32 
8:34 

8:38 

8:43 

-
 
8:50 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

8:30 

8:52 
8:55 

8:59 

9:01 
9:04 

9:08 

9:13 

-
 
9:20 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

1203
 
2203 

9:15 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

9:34
 
-
 

-
 

9:58 

10:16 

f9:46 
f9:51 

10:21
 

10:26 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

9:39
 
9:49
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

10:30 

10:56 
11:00 

11:05 

11:08 
11:11 

11:15 

11:21 

-
 
11:30
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

NS-RD
 
BUS 

1:00 

1:25 
1:30 

1:35 

1:39 
1:42 

1:48 

1:54 

-
 
2:05 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

 

1207
 
2207 

1:30 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

1:49
 
-
 

- 

2:13 

2:31 

f2:01 
f2:06 

2:36
 

2:41 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

1:54 
2:04 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

11:54 
12:04 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

1201
 
2201 

AW-RD
 
BUS 

7:15 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

7:34 
-
 

-
 

7:58 

8:16 

f7:46 
f7:51 

8:21
 

8:26 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 

7:39 
7:49 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-
 

-
 
-
 

-

North Station 

Malden Center
 
Oak Grove
 

Wyoming Hill
 
Melrose/Cedar Park
 
Melrose Highlands
 

Greenwood
 

Wakefield
 

Anderson/Woburn
 
Reading
 

North Wilmington
 

Ballardvale
 
Andover
 

Lawrence
 

Bradford (Train Arrival Time)
 

Bradford (Bus Departure Time)
 

Haverhill 

January 18-19
 
February 1-2 & 15-16
 
March 8-9, 2025

 

Shuttle buses will replace service between North 

Station and Reading. All Haverhill Line trains will 
run along the Lowell Line via Anderson/Woburn 

RTC where there is shuttle bus service between 

Reading and Anderson/Woburn RTC. 


